DIV. OF UNIPOWER CORP. • 3900 Coral Ridge Drive, Coral Springs, Florida 33065, USA • Tel: 954-346-2442 • Fax: 954-340-7901 • sales@unipower-corp.com
UNIPOWER EUROPE • Parkland Business Centre, Chartwell Road, Lancing, BN15 8UE, ENGLAND • Tel: +44(0)1903 768200 • Fax: +44(0)1903 764540 • info@unipower-europe.com
    KEY FEATURES
  1RU-High Base System
  1RU-High Expander Shelf
  Remote Monitoring & Control
  Fully Integrated System
  Hot-Swap Rectifier Modules

DIV. OF UNIPOWER CORP. • 3900 Coral Ridge Drive, Coral Springs, Florida 33065, USA • Tel: 954-346-2442 • Fax: 954-340-7901 • sales@unipower-corp.com
UNIPOWER EUROPE • Parkland Business Centre, Chartwell Road, Lancing, BN15 8UE, ENGLAND • Tel: +44(0)1903 768200 • Fax: +44(0)1903 764540 • info@unipower-europe.com
GRAVITAS X75 ORDERING GUIDE
x75-revB-01-26-06
BASE
MODEL NO.
SYSTEM
OUTPUT, MAX. INPUT, VAC RECTIFIER
MODULES
MAX. NO. OF
MODULES
   X75-48S -54.4VDC@30.3A 85-264VAC RSG7000-Z 3
   X75-24S +27.2VDC@55.2A 85-264VAC RSG5000-Z 3
   X75-12S +13.6VDC@75.0A 85-264VAC RSG4000-Z 3
EXPANDER
MODEL NO.
SYSTEM
OUTPUT, MAX. INPUT, VAC. RECTIFIER
MODULES
MAX. NO. OF
MODULES
   ES75 -54.4VDC@30.3A 85-264VAC RSG7000-Z 3
   ES75 +27.2VDC@55.2A 85-264VAC RSG5000-Z 3
   ES75 +13.6VDC@75.0A 85-264VAC RSG3000-Z 3
HOT-SWAP RECTIFIER MODULES (Order Separately)
   RSG7000-Z    -54.4VDC@10.1A      Number Ordered ________
   RSG5000-Z    +27.3VDC@18.2A     Number Ordered ________
   RSG3000-Z    +13.6VDC@33.0A     Number Ordered ________
SYSTEM DC DISTRIBUTION (Base or Expanded System)
   Circuit Breakers, Up to 5
       (1, 1.2, 5, 10, 15, 20, 25, 30A)
 1. Breaker ________ A (1A-30A)
 2. Breaker ________ A (1A-30A)
 3. Breaker ________ A (1A-30A)
 4. Breaker ________ A (1A-30A)
 5. Breaker ________ A (1A-30A)
   GMT Fuse Block
       Up to 10 Fuses  (Order Fuses Separately)
OPTIONAL ITEM
   SNMP (Simple Network Management Protocol)
ACCESSORY ITEMS
1.     GMT Fuses:  1/2, 3/4, 1, 1 1/3, 2, 3, 5, 10 & 20A +0A Dummy.
             Specify quantity of each
2.     Temperature Compensation Probe
3.  AC Line Cords: 6 ft. long with IEC60320 C-13 connector
         125VAC with NEMA                         205VAC with NEMA                        205VAC unterminated
             5-15 plug. 3x14AWG                           6-15 plug. 3x14AWG                          3 x 18AWG
       Qty. _____No. 364-1412-0000                   Qty. _____ No. 364-1414-0000                 Qty. _____ No. 364-1421-0000
4.     Blank Covers for Unused Rectifier Slots.
            Qty. _______